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	Please make corrections to name, address and ZIP Code, if necessary.



	The information you provide will be used for statistical purposes only. In accordance with the Confidential Information Protection provisions of Title V, Subtitle A, Public Law 107–347 and other applicable Federal laws, your responses will be kept confidential and will not be disclosed in identifiable form to anyone other than employees or agents. By law, every employee and agent has taken an oath and is subject to a jail term, a fine, or both if he or she willfully discloses ANY identifiable information about you or your operation.  Response is voluntary.
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	TYPE OF MINT
	ACREAGE HARVESTED FOR OIL
	TOTAL QUANTITY
OF OIL PRODUCED 
IN
2015
Pounds
	AVERAGE PRICE RECEIVED 
IN
[bookmark: CURRENT_YEAR_2]2015
Dollars per Pound

	
	LAST YEAR
[bookmark: PREVIOUS_YEAR_3]2014
Acres
	THIS YEAR
[bookmark: CURRENT_YEAR_3]2015
Acres
	
	

	Peppermint
	0200
	0201
	0202
	0203 
. ___ ___  

	Spearmint
	Scotch
	0204
	0205
	0206
	0207
. ___ ___  

	
	Native
	0208
	0209
	0210
	0211
. ___ ___  

	

	County or counties where mint acreage is located__________________________________________ 
	212
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	Comments:

	



	Survey Results:  To receive the complete results of this survey on the release date, go to http://www.nass.usda.gov/results. 

	Would you rather have a brief summary mailed to you at a later date?. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
	[bookmark: CHECKBOX_84210]|_| Yes = 1   |_| No = 3 . . . . 
	9990



	Respondent Name:  						
	9911 

Phone: (______) -- ______________
	9910          MM        DD        YY
 
Date:        __ __    __ __    __ __

	This completes the survey.  Thank you for your help.

	Office Use Only

	Response
	Respondent
	Mode
	Enum.
	Eval.
	R. Unit
	Change
	Office Use for POID

	1-Comp
2-R
3-Inac
4-Office Hold
5-R – Est
6-Inac – Est
7-Off Hold – Est

	9901
	1-Op/Mgr
2-Sp
3-Acct/Bkpr
4-Partner
9-Oth

	9902
	1-Mail
2-Tel
3-Face-to-Face
4-CATI
5-Web
6-e-mail
7-Fax
8-CAPI
19-Other
	9903
	9998
	9900
	9921
	9985
	 9989
      __  __  __  -  __  __  __  -  __  __  __
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	9907
	9908
	9906
	9916

	S/E Name
	
	
	
	




image1.png




image2.png




image3.png




